Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Report

County

FRESNO
KERN

KINGS
MERCED

SAN BENITO
SAN JOAQUIN
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
YOLO

STATEWIDE TOTALS:

ORGANIC TONNAGE BY COUNTY

Arrival Date Range: 6/29/2025 - 10/25/2025

All Processors

Delivered (Paid For)

#Loads Tonnage
9,600 253,137
2,218 58,786
4,059 107,058
1,819 47,611

432 10,809
790 21,217
794 21,200
933 24,137
2,144 57,072
22,789 601,027

Processor Rejected

#Loads Tonnage
18 481
0
0
0
5 144
0
0
0
6 158
29 782
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